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Brown Division

Hardware with Swagger
Captain Wiggles
Drinking Fortes

Pickle Boots

Orange Division

Drafting Dangerously
HeHateMe

She wentz it hard

D's Nuts

White Division

The Mushroom Stampers
A Buck Alum

The LeBroniacs

Au Jus

Total Points

Drafting Dangerously
Drinking Fortes

A Buck Alum

Hardware with Swagger
The LeBroniacs
HeHateMe

Captain Wiggles

She wentz it hard

The Mushroom Stampers
Pickle Boots

D's Nuts

Au Jus
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1941
1720
1689
1659
1609
1590
1579
1567
1566
1522
1404
1386
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.929
0.429
0.357
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.643
0.357
0.214

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
6-0
3-3
3-3

DIV

5-1
2-4
2-4

PF
1364
1301
1406
1193

PF
1613
1332
1323
1200

PF
1261
1381
1336
1193
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PA

1233
1274
1341
1325

PA

1181
1376
1434
1488

PA

1144
1327
1347
1433

PTS
1659
1579
1720
1522

PTS
1941
1590
1567
1404

PTS
1566
1689
1609
1386
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